
Listing 00001656, West Deptford, NJ, Scratch and Dent, Full Truckload

Category Quantity

Gas Range 5

Microwave 3

Dishwasher 6

Electric Range 12

Top Load Washer 2

Electric Laundry Center 3

Top / Bottom Refrigerator 3

Front Load Style Electric Dryer 2

Sxs or French Door Refrigerator 7


